
431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

na
no

se
co

nd

57144 57152 57160 57168

MJD

06/02/15 apl1igrt57137_35.ppp_defaut−5d−15

320 s: Mdev= 0.75340E−13 Tdev= 14 ps
640 s: Mdev= 0.33150E−13 Tdev= 12 ps
1279 s: Mdev= 0.19434E−13 Tdev= 14 ps
2558 s: Mdev= 0.12994E−13 Tdev= 19 ps
5116 s: Mdev= 0.82759E−14 Tdev= 24 ps
10232 s: Mdev= 0.58070E−14 Tdev= 34 ps
20465 s: Mdev= 0.46937E−14 Tdev= 55 ps
40930 s: Mdev= 0.37703E−14 Tdev= 89 ps
81860 s: Mdev= 0.39954E−14 Tdev= 189 ps
163720 s: Mdev= 0.55640E−14 Tdev= 526 ps
327440 s: Mdev= 0.51638E−14 Tdev= 976 ps
654879 s: Mdev= 0.27769E−14 Tdev= 1050 ps
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